East Conference Team Results

Place Team /Racer
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Mill Creek High School
Denmark High School
Lumpkin County High School
Jackson County High

Buford High School

Barrow Arts & Science Academy
White County High School
Jefferson High School
Cherokee Bluff High School
Oconee High/Middle

Roswell High School

Milton High School

Forsyth Central HS

North Gwinnett High School
North Oconee High School
Winder Barrow High School
Lanier Christian Academy
Chestatee High School

GMC Prep

North Forsyth High School
East Forsyth High School
Pace Academy

Cottage School

Fannin County High School
North Hall High School
Gilmer Cycling (High School)

North Georgia Christian Academy

Division |

Points
2229.00

2032.00
1998.00
1964.00
1948.00
1887.00
1868.00
1791.00
1785.00
1753.00
1738.00
1404.00
1340.00
1317.00
1266.00
1239.00
1234.00
1212.00
1198.00
1177.00
1136.00
1087.00

944.00

866.00

521.00

448.00

278.00

10/08/2023 07:38:02
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Yonah Composite

Forsyth Composite

Big Creek Composite
Gilmer Cartecay Composite
Grayson Composite

North Fulton Composite
Cohutta Composite
Dawson County Composite
Red Clay Composite
Middle GA Comp

Savannah Trail Mix Composite
Augusta Composite

West Gwinnett Composite
Oconee Composite

Fannin Composite

Prima Tappa

Habersham Composite

East Conference Team Results

Division Il

Points
2072.00

1808.00
1781.00
1767.00
1605.00
1598.00
1510.00
1491.00
1470.00
1344.00
1218.00
1214.00
1150.00
1054.00

866.00

631.00

504.00

10/08/2023 07:38:02



