## East Conference Team Results

## Division I

<u>Place</u>	Team / Racer	<u>Points</u>
1	Mill Creek High School	2229.00
2	Denmark High School	2032.00
3	Lumpkin County High School	1998.00
4	Jackson County High	1964.00
5	Buford High School	1948.00
6	Barrow Arts & Science Academy	1887.00
7	White County High School	1868.00
8	Jefferson High School	1791.00
9	Cherokee Bluff High School	1785.00
10	Oconee High/Middle	1753.00
11	Roswell High School	1738.00
12	Milton High School	1404.00
13	Forsyth Central HS	1340.00
14	North Gwinnett High School	1317.00
15	North Oconee High School	1266.00
16	Winder Barrow High School	1239.00
17	Lanier Christian Academy	1234.00
18	Chestatee High School	1212.00
19	GMC Prep	1198.00
20	North Forsyth High School	1177.00
21	East Forsyth High School	1136.00
22	Pace Academy	1087.00
23	Cottage School	944.00
24	Fannin County High School	866.00
25	North Hall High School	521.00
26	Gilmer Cycling (High School)	448.00
27	North Georgia Christian Academy	278.00

## East Conference Team Results

## Division II

<u>Place</u>	Team / Racer	<u>Points</u>
1	Yonah Composite	2072.00
2	Forsyth Composite	1808.00
3	Big Creek Composite	1781.00
4	Gilmer Cartecay Composite	1767.00
5	Grayson Composite	1605.00
6	North Fulton Composite	1598.00
7	Cohutta Composite	1510.00
8	Dawson County Composite	1491.00
9	Red Clay Composite	1470.00
10	Middle GA Comp	1344.00
11	Savannah Trail Mix Composite	1218.00
12	Augusta Composite	1214.00
13	West Gwinnett Composite	1150.00
14	Oconee Composite	1054.00
15	Fannin Composite	866.00
16	Prima Tappa	631.00
17	Habersham Composite	504.00